
EUROPEAN PARLIAMENT 

 

TDIP COMMITTEE 
 

TEMPORARY COMMITTEE 

ON THE ALLEGED USE OF EUROPEAN COUNTRIES BY THE CIA FOR THE 

TRANSPORTATION AND ILLEGAL DETENTION OF PRISONERS 
 

 

 

Meeting Calendar February - June 2006 

Calendrier des réunions de février à juin 2006 

 

 

Brussels/Bruxelles 

 

 

week/ 

semaine 

day&date/jour&date time/heure am. time/heure pm. 

8 Thursday 23 February/ 

Jeudi 23 février 

9h00-12h30 15h00-18h30 

10 Monday, 6 March/ 

Lundi 6 mars 

 15h00-18h30 

 

12 

Tuesday, 21 March/ 

Mardi 21 mars 

 15h00-18h30 

 Thursday, 23 March/ 

Jeudi 23 mars 

 15h00-18h30 

 16 Thursday, 20 April/ 

Jeudi 20 avril 

9h00-12h30 15h00-18h30 

 

 17 

Tuesday, 25 April/ 

Mardi 25 avril 

 15h00-18h30 

 

 Thursday, 27 April/ 

Jeudi 27 avril 

 15h00-18h30 

 

 18 

Tuesday, 2 May/ 

Mardi 2 mai 

 

 

15h00-18h30 

 

 Thursday, 4 May/ 

Jeudi 4 mai 

9h00-12h30 15h00-18h30 

 

 22 

Tuesday, 30 May/ 

Mardi 30 mai 

 15h00-18h30 

 Thursday, 1 June/ 

Jeudi 1er Juin 

 15h00-18h30 

 

 


